FSV Metering Valve
The 45° inclined FSV valve design affords uniform mixture of air and abrasive. The valve’s durable control disks
provide precise metering of an abrasive quantity. The service port allows the valve to be cleared of clogging. The
Contractor FSV flow control valve is designed for working with mineral abrasives (slag).
The Contracor FSV flow control valve is designed for the precise metering of abrasive into the compressed air
flow at the outlet of a blast machine.
Order code Model Description
10110850 FSV FSV Flow control valve 1.1/4”

10113083 Performer 1000 x 8.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 8.0 mm x 150 mm
10113084 Performer 1000 x 9.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 9.5 mm x 170 mm
10113085 Performer 1000 x 11.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 11.0 mm x 200 mm
10113086 Performer 1000 x 12.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 12.5 mm x 210 mm
Nozzles PERFORMER 1000
abrasive blast nozzles
made from high-quality
tungsten carbide (TС).
Wear-resistant Venturi blasting nozzles made of tungsten carbide (TC).
Venturi bore nozzles produce a wide blast pattern and intensify abrasive velocity as much as 100% per given
pressure. Venturi nozzles are the best option for increased productivity when blasting larger areas. Long Venturi
style nozzles provide approximately a 40% increase in productivity in comparison with straight bore nozzles.
Additionally, abrasive consumption can be reduced by about 40%.
Service life: up 400 h. Cover: Rubber. Thread: Rubber, 50 mm for NHP nozzle holder. Entry size: 32 mm.
Order code Model Description
10112062 RTC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 6.5 mm x 130 mm
10112063 RTC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 8.0 mm x 150 mm
10112064 RTC-9.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 9.5 mm x 170 mm
10112065 RTC-11.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 11.0 mm x 200 mm
10112066 RTC-12.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 12.5 mm x 210 mm
Blast Nozzles CLASSIC TC Venturi Type
Nozzles type RTC
Wear-resistant Double Venturi blasting nozzles made of tungsten carbide (TC).
The double Venturi style can be regarded as two nozzles in a row with a gap and holes in between to facilitate the
entry of atmospheric air into the downward part of the nozzle. The exit segment is also wider than an ordinary
nozzle. This modifi cation increases the size of the blast pattern and minimizes a reduction in abrasive velocity.
Service life: up 400 h. Cover: Aluminum / rubber. Thread: Aluminum, 50 mm for NHP nozzle holder.
Entry size: 32 mm.
Nozzles type DVTC
Order code Model Description
10112092 DVTC-6.5 Double Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 6.5 mm x 130 mm
10112093 DVTC-8.0 Double Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 8.0 mm x 150 mm
10112094 DVTC-9.5 Double Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 9.5 mm x 170 mm
10112095 DVTC-11.0 Double Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 11.0 mm x 200 mm
10112096 DVTC-12.5 Double Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 12.5 mm x 210 mm
abrasive blast nozzles
made from high-quality
tungsten carbide (TС).
Wear-resistant short Venturi blasting nozzles made of tungsten carbide (TC). Service life: up 400 h.
Cover: Rubber. Thread: Rubber, 50 mm for NHP nozzle holder. Entry size: 25 mm.
Wear-resistant short Venturi blasting nozzles made of tungsten carbide (TC). Service life: up 400 h.
Cover: aluminum. Thread: aluminum, 50 mm for NHP nozzle holder. Entry size: 25 mm.
Blast Nozzles CLASSIC TC Short Type
Nozzles type STC
Nozzles type MTC
Order code Model Description
10112570 STС-5.0 Short Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 5.0 mm x 80 mm
10112571 SТС-6.5 Short Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 6.5 mm x 80 mm
10112572 SТС-8.0 Short Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 8.0 mm x 80 mm
10112573 SТС-9.5 Short Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 9.5 mm x 80 mm
10112574 SТС-11.0 Short Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 11.0 mm x 80 mm
10112575 SТС-12.5 Short Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 12.5 mm x 80 mm
Order code Model Description
10112560 MТС-5.0 Short Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 5.0 mm x 80 mm
10112561 MТС-6.5 Short Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 6.5 mm x 80 mm
10112562 MТС-8.0 Short Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 8.0 mm x 80 mm
10112563 MТС-9.5 Short Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 9.5 mm x 80 mm
10112564 MТС-11.0 Short Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 11.0 mm x 80 mm
10112565 MТС-12.5 Short Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 12.5 mm x 80 mm
Order code Model Description
10112031 GTC-5.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 5.0 mm x 100 mm
10112032 GTC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 6.5 mm x 100 mm
10112033 GTC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 8.0 mm x 100 mm
Order code Model Description
10112502 HTC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 6.5 mm x 120 mm
10112503 HTC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 8.0 mm x 120 mm
10112504 HTC-9.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 9.5 mm x 120 mm
10112505 HTC-11.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 11.0 mm x 120 mm
10112506 HTC-12.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 12.5 mm x 120 mm
abrasive blast nozzles
made from high-quality
tungsten carbide (TС).
Wear-resistant Venturi type hose insert nozzles made of tungsten carbide (TC). Special designed for using with
blast hose ID=25 mm. Service life: up to 400 h. Jacket: Aluminum.
Wear-resistant Venturi type hose insert nozzles made of tungsten carbide (TC). Special designed for using with
blast hose ID=32 mm. Service life: up to 400 h. Jacket: Aluminum.
Blast Nozzles CLASSIC TC Stick-up Type
Nozzles type GTC
Nozzles type  HTC
Order code Model Description
10112042 DVBC-6.5 Double Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 6.5 mm x 130 mm
10112043 DVBC-8.0 Double Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 8.0 mm x 150 mm
10112044 DVBC-9.5 Double Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 9.5 mm x 170 mm
10112045 DVBC-11.0 Double Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 11.0 mm x 200 mm
10112046 DVBC-12.5 Double Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 12.5 mm x 210 mm
abrasive blast nozzles
made from high-quality
boron carbide (B4С).
Blast Nozzles CLASSIC B4C Venturi Type
Wear-resistant Venturi blasting nozzles made of boron carbide (В4С).
The double Venturi style can be regarded as two nozzles in a row with a gap and holes in between to facilitate the
entry of atmospheric air into the downward part of the nozzle. The exit segment is also wider than an ordinary
nozzle. This modifi cation increases the size of the blast pattern and minimizes a reduction in abrasive velocity.
Service life — up to 1000 h. Cover: Aluminum /Polyurethane protector. Thread: Aluminum, 50 mm for NHP nozzle
holder. Entry size: 32 mm.
Nozzles type DVBC
abrasive blast nozzles
made from high-quality
boron carbide (B4С).
Wear-resistant Venturi blasting nozzles made of boron carbide (B4C). Special designed for using with blast
hose ID=25 mm. Service life: up to 1000 h. Cover: Aluminum.
Wear-resistant Venturi blasting nozzles made of boron carbide (B4C). Special designed for using with blast
hose ID=32 mm. Service life: up to 1000 h. Cover: Aluminum.
Blast Nozzles CLASSIC B4C Stick-up Type
Nozzles type GBC
Nozzles type  HBC
Order code Model Description
10112082 HBC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 6.5 mm x 120 mm
10112083 HBC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 8.0 mm x 120 mm
10112084 HBC-9.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 9.5 mm x 120 mm
10112085 HBC-11.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 11.0 mm x 120 mm
10112086 HBC-12.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 12.5 mm x 120 mm
Order code Model Description
10112071 GBC-5.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 5.0 mm x 100 mm
10112072 GBC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 6.5 mm x 100 mm
10112073 GBC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 8.0 mm x 100 mm

Highly wear-resistant angle type blasting nozzles. Made from tungsten carbide (TC). Lifetime: Up to 400 h.
Jacket: Aluminum.Thread: Aluminum, 50 mm for NHP nozzle holder.
Order code Model Description
10112595 PTC-360°L Internal pipe blasting nozzle, tungsten carbide, 5.0 mm x 200 mm
29002001  Exchangeable deflection tip for PTC- 360°L, tungsten carbide (TC)
Internal Pipe Blasting
Nozzles Type PTC-360°
Characteristics
Internal Pipe Blast Nozzles 360°L
Internal pipe blasting nozzles type PTC-360°L are designed to blast clean the interior
of pipes ranging in size from 3/4” to 2” I.D. The nozzle connected an abrasive blast
machine in place of a standard nozzle. In operation, the PTC-360°L nozzle directs the
air/abrasive mixture at a deflection tip. This tip causes the blast pattern to fan out
into a wide, circular pattern, which cleans the inside of the pipe as the nozzle is
passed through.The length of the working area is 200 mm. Made from tungsten
carbide (TC). Fits all Contracor nozzle holders.
Highly wear-resistant angle type blasting nozzles. Made from tungsten carbide (TC). Lifetime: Up to 400 h.
Jacket: Aluminum. Thread: Aluminum, 50 mm for NHP nozzle holder.
Characteristics
Angle Blast Nozzles ATC
Angle nozzles are used for getting inside tight or hard to reach places like corners,
behind flanges or inside pipes. ATC type angle nozzles are compact and shoot out
the abrasive at 45° angles. Made from tungsten carbide (TC). Fits all Contracor
nozzle holders.
Highly wear-resistant angle type blasting nozzles. Made from tungsten carbide (TC). Lifetime: Up to 400 h.
Jacket: Rubber. Thread: 50-mm coarse rubber thread.
Order code Model Description
10112511 ATC-5.0-1 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 1х45°
10112512 ATC-6.5-1 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 1х45°
10112513 ATC-8.0-1 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 1х45°
10112514 ATC-9.5-1 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 1х45°
10112521 ATC-5.0-2 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 2x45°
10112522 ATC-6.5-2 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 2x45°
10112523 ATC-8.0-2 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 2x45°
10112524 ATC-9.5-2 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 2x45°
10112531 ATC-5.0-3 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 3x45°
10112532 ATC-6.5-3 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 3x45°
10112533 ATC-8.0-3 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 3x45°
10112534 ATC-9.5-3 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 3x45°
Order code Model Description
10112581 BTC-6.5 Bending nozzle, tungsten carbide, angle 45°, 6.5 mm x 125 mm
10112582 BTC-8.0 Bending nozzle, tungsten carbide, angle 45°, 8.0 mm x 125 mm
10112583 BTC-9.5 Bending nozzle, tungsten carbide, angle 45°, 9.5 mm x 125 mm
10112584 BTC-11.0 Bending nozzle, tungsten carbide, angle 45°, 11.0 mm x 125 mm
10112585 BTC-12.5 Bending nozzle, tungsten carbide, angle 45°, 12.5 mm x 125 mm
Characteristics
Bending Blast Nozzles BTC
Bending nozzles are used for getting inside tight or hard to reach places like corners,
behind flanges or inside pipes. BTC type bending nozzles are compact and shoot out
the abrasive at 45° angles. Made from tungsten carbide (TC). Fits all Contracor
nozzle holders.
Highly wear-resistant angle type blasting nozzles. Made from tungsten carbide (TC). Lifetime: Up to 400 h.
Jacket: Aluminum / Polyurethane protector Thread: 50-mm coarse rubber thread.
Order code Model Description
10112550 NТС-3.5 Short Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 3.5 mm x 45 mm
10112551 NТС-5.0 Short Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 5.0 mm x 45 mm
10112552 NТС-6.5 Short Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 6.5 mm x 45 mm
10112553 NТС-8.0 Short Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 8.0 mm x 45 mm
Characteristics
Short Blast Nozzles NTC
Wear-resistant short Venturi blasting nozzles made of tungsten carbide (TC).
Service life - up to 400 h. Cover: Aluminum Thread: Aluminium,  ¾” for NHP-0 nozzle holder.
Order code Model Description
10112000 WBA Water Blast Attachment, tungsten carbide sleeve
Field of application
Designed to work with
Water Injection Blast Attachment WBA
Contracor® water blast equipment has been specifically designed to meet growing customer demand for
a multi-purpose cleaning system that is fast, economical and environment-friendly.
Dust-reducing high-performance cleaning of steel, stone and concrete surfaces. Cleaning up to grade
SA-3.0. Performance up to 20% higher than dry blasting.
any water matching abrasives, max. grain size 3,5 mm. Universal Water Blast Attachment.  Sleeve made
from high grade tungsten carbide. Fits all Contracor® blast nozzles. Jacket: Aluminum. Thread: 50-mm
coarse aluminum thread.
Water induction
blast nozzles.
Order code Model Description
10112005 WBN-MINI-5,0 Water blast nozzle, boron carbide, 5,0 mm, thread 3/4” for NHP-0
10112006 WBN-MINI-6.5 Water blast nozzle, boron carbide, 6,5 mm, thread 3/4” for NHP-0
10112007 WBN-MINI-8,0 Water blast nozzle, boron carbide, 8,0 mm, thread 3/4” for NHP-0
10112002 WBN-6.5 Water blast nozzle, tungsten carbide, dia. 6.5, entry 32 mm
10112003 WBN-8.0 Water blast nozzle, tungsten carbide, dia. 8.0, entry 32 mm
10112004 WBN-9.5 Water blast nozzle, tungsten carbide, dia. 9.5, entry 32 mm
Field of application
Designed to work with
Water Injection Blast Nozzles WBN
Contracor® water blast equipment has been specifically designed to meet growing customer demand for